BOX ASSIGNMENTS		-	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS		
			/			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS.						
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT		NTS OR COPY THER	EOF.			
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART		10.00-0	d" DENIZENO			
Henricus vilineimus Aloysius J Aloysius J	Henricus Wilhelmus Aloysius JANSSEN Alexander					
5. Theodorus Hubertus Josephus BISSCHOPS /0//0/ 6. Rob TABOR						
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES ☑NO ACT 1 0 2001						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	VEYING PARTY (IES) ATTACH	ED, TAES NO	(UCT 1 (0 2001 📆		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) F	RECEIVING INTEREST:					
NAME: ASM Lithography B.V.			TUANE	MARY		
ADDRESS: De Run 1110, NL-550	03 LA Veldhoven, The Netherlan	nds				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRI		⊠NO				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE						
(Submit herewith only one doc document)	<u>cument</u> for recordation—multiple	e copies of same Assig	nment signed by differe	ent inventors is one		
		REST EXEC	DATE: October 2, 20	01		
⊠ORIGINAL [FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY					
☐CHANGE OF NAME [☐SECURITY☐MERGER	VERIFIED TRANSLATION OTHER:					
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE I		WITH: (NOTE: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATION	N AND		
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATT			20 011 22 027 (1011101			
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S			_YES ⊠NO			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR		
series code/serial no 280033 09/833,077 280033				if not in item 1		
Name & Address of Party to V		6. NUMBER INVO	LVED:			
Concerning Document Should	I be Mailed:	APPLNS 1 + PA	APPLNS $\underline{1}$ + PATS $\underline{0}$ = TOTAL = $\underline{1}$			
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP			ENCLOSED: (Code !	581)		
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL X	\$40 = \$40			
1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102						
5.5 ATTY DKT: Tel: (703) 905-20	00	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS	MISSING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE		
.			O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT			
P 280033 MATTER NO.	P-0178.010-US CLIENT REF.	UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	81468 CLIENT NO.	280033 MATTER NO.		
	9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of					
the original document.						
10. Total number of pages including this						
cover sheet, attachments at				3		
(do not file dup. Cover sheet)						
Attorney: Robert C. Perez						
Reg. No. 39,328 Date: October 10, 2001						
Atty/Sec: RCP/smm	TEL: (703) 905-2159	FAX: (703)	905-2500			

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103

10/11/2001 BSAYASI1 00000018 09833077

05 FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT PAT-114X 10/01 REEL: 012245 FRAME: 0628

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application				
Atty. Dkt. PMS	P-0178.010-US			
M	# Cfient Ref.			

USA P	atent	App	In.
Sol	e or J	oint	

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT

	<u>OF NOI</u>	NPROVISIONAL	<u>APPLICAT</u>	<u>ION</u>			
	consideration of the sum of T	en Dollars (\$10.00) an	d other good a	and valu	ıable consider	ation paid	to each of
ne undersigned, to	wit:						
ISERT	(1) Henricus Wilhelmus	Aloysius Janssen	(2) Mi	ichael J	ozefa Mathijs	Renken	S
AME(S) OF	(3) Jakob Vijfvinkel		(4) Ro	nald Ma	aarten Schne	ider	
IVENTOR(S)	(5) Theodorus Hubertus	Josephus Bisschops	x bo	x if cor	ntinued on pa	ge 2	
e receipt and suffi nd transfer(s) unto	iciency of which are hereby ac	knowledged by the un	dersigned who	o at the	request of, he	reby sell(s), assign(s)
ISERT	ASM Lithography B.V.						
AME(S) OF	De Run 1110						
SSIGNEE(S)	NL-5503 LA Veldhoven				***************************************		
ADDRESS(ES)	The Netherlands						
	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and intere nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereo			5 U.S.C. 1	00, in the invention	and all appli	cations including
TLE OF IVENTION	Lithographic apparatus, dev	rice manufacturing met	hod and devic	e manu	factured there	by.	
<u>OTE</u> → → Complete	(A) even date herewith (B) on	ı					
ne A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	09 / 833,077	f	iled 1	2 April 2001		
id ASSIGNEE, for its inte reinafter act on behalf o Af sential by ASSIGNEE to	ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to te ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in a ne undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsb	gns and legals representatives; estify and execute any papers found and to the invention hereby trans	the undersigned ag or ASSIGNEE, its so sferred.	ree(s) that uccessors,	t the attorney of rec assigns and legal of	ord in said aprepresentativ	pplication shall res, deemed
INVEN	TORS		ATE SIGNED		WITNESSES	<u>S</u>	
): x/			October	2001			
	www. Wilhelmus Aloysius Jans				Marieke	van (Geffen
) Tole	=		October	2001			2. EE
	nel Jozefa Mathijs Renkens				Marieke	van (эеттеп
) × - J	way the	2	October	<u> 20</u> 01			Q - EE
1 7	Vijerinkel	2	0-4	2001	Marieke	van (serren
) <u>× (</u>	1576 J		October	<u></u>	Marieke	wan (Coffen
11	d Maarten Schneider	2	0-4-1	2001		van (JULEII
) × //	orus Hubartus Jasanhus Di		October		u Marieke	van (Geffen
lame: T heo d	orus Hubertus Josephus Bi	saciioha			riat teve	van (JUL 1 CII
1							

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 012245 FRAME: 0629

ASSIGNMENT

(Continued from page 1)

LISTING OF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS

INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)

RECORDED: 10/10/2001

(6) Rob Tabor	(7)	
(8)	(9)	
(10)	(11)	
(12)	(13)	
(14)	(15)	,

SIGNATURES OF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS/WITNESSES/DATES SIGNED

	INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED	<u>WITNESSES</u>
6):	X A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	2 October 2001	
Name: 7)	Rob fabor		Marieke van Geffen
Name:			
8)			
Name:			
9)			
Ńame:			
10)			
Name:			
11)			
Name:			
12) Name:			
13)			
Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
14)			
Name:			
15)			
Name:			

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 012245 FRAME: 0630